MALVAN KINARA

KITCHEN ¢ BAR

X-27/1-3, Ghag Plaza, Near Model College,
Nivasi Bus Stop, MIDC Phase-2, Dombivli (East)-421 201.

Phone: 8928384211, 9833814415

Email: malvankinara2020@gmail.com
www.malvankinara.com
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INDIAN SHORBA

Tomato Soup 175
Spinach With Cottage Cheese Soup 190
Palak Soup 190
SOUPS

(CHINESE / THAI/ ORIENTAL)
Khavsi Soup (Veg / Non-Veg) 270/310
Royal Soup (Veg / Non-Veg) 150/180
Burnt Garlic Soup (Veg / Non-Veg) 190/200
Spicy Corn Soup Veg 195
Spicy Corn Soup Chicken 200
Lemon Coriander Soup 175
Veg Clear Soup 170
Chicken Clear Soup 185
Manchow Vegetable Soup 150
Manchow Chicken Soup 160
Sea Food Manchow Soup 270
Sweet & Corn Vegetable Soup 55
Sweet & Corn Chicken Soup 165
Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup 165
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup 185
Veg Noodle Soup 150
Chicken Noodle Soup 155
Chicken Lung Fung Soup 185
Crab Soup APS
MUNCHING

Veg Sandwich

Veg Toast Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Omlet Sandwich

Omlet Toast Sandwich

Aloo Cheese Vade

Channa Garlic Fry

Green Peas Butter Fry
Finger Chips




Hara Bhara Kabab
Paneer Pakoda

Cheese Pakoda

Kaju Fry

Boiled Vegetables

Corn Butter Fry

Green Peas Butter Garlic Fry
Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Boiled Egg/Egg Fry

Egg Omlet

Egg Half Fry

Egg Tawa Fry

Egg Bhurji

Egg Pakoda

Veg Crunchy

Veg Crispy

Veg Chilly/ Manchurian
Paneer Red Chilly
Paneer Schezwan

Paneer Crispy

Paneer Chilly / Manchurian
Cheese Chilli Roll
Cheese Corn Ball
Babycorn Chilly / Manchurian
Mushroom Chilly / Manchurian
Babycorn Salt & Pepper
Paneer Salt & Pepper
Paneer Satey

Paneer Black Bean
Paneer Malasian
Teriyaki Paneer

Paneer Basil Tikka

Veg Spring Roll

Veg 65

Soya Chilly

Gobi Manchurian

Crispy Potato Chilli

Veg Cheese Chilli Tikki
Veg Bullet

Chicken Koliwada
Chicken Malvani Tawa
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220
195
220
205
200
190
130
205




NON-VEG STARTER -

ORIENTAL/CHINESE

Perry Perry Chicken

Spicy Coriander Chicken

Chicken Hoisin Sauce 320

Shredded Chicken in Green Sauce 315

Crispy Chicken 290

Chicken Lolypop 280

Chicken Drums Of Heaven 305

Mangolian Chicken 300

Chicken Chilly / Manchurian 265

Chicken Chilly with Bone 260

Crispy Chicken in Honey 310

Chicken Red Pepper 290

Chicken Satey 300

Chicken Schezwan 265

Chicken Crunchy 320

Chicken Salt & Pepper 280

Hakka Chicken 305

Chicken Spring Roll 315

Chicken 65 280

Love of Wine Chicken 330

Roast Chicken Chilly 298

Prawns Chilly / Manchurian APS
Prawns in Choice of Sauce APS
Fish in Choice of Sauce APS
Chicken Black Bean 320

Chicken Malasian 360

Teriyaki Chicken 360

Chicken Hara Pudina 360

Hongkong Chicken 350

Chicken Dragon




CHAR COAL MAGIC

(VEG)

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Pahadi Kabab

Paneer Reshmi Kabab

Paneer Makmali Kabab

Baby Corn Tandoori 305
Paneer Shaslik 290
Mushroom Tikka 280
Mushroom Pahadi Tikka 285
Veg Cheese Kabab 300
Tandoor1 Flower 20
Veg Sheekh Kabab 270
Veg Kabab Platter 750
Cheese Stuffed Mushroom 375
CHAR COAL MAGIC
(NON-VEG)

Tangdi Mumtaz 480
Chicken Mastani Kabab 360
Murg Lahori Tikka 350
Chicken Tandoori (F) 430
Chicken Tandoori (H) 240
Chicken Tandoori Arabi (F) 460
Chicken Tandoori Arabi (H) 275
Chicken Tandoori Green (F) 450
Chicken Tandoori Green (H) 260
Chicken Reshmi Kabab 350
Chi Sanjivani Kabab 360
Chicken Angari Kabab 350
Chicken Tikka 275
Chicken Pahadi Kabab 295
Chicken Dilkhus Kabab 440
Chicken Achari Kahab 295
Chicken Adraki Kabab 280
Chicken Chilly Milly Kabab 360
Chicken Jafrani Kabab 310

Chicken Kalimiri Kabab 310
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Chicken Kangda Kabab 340
Chicken Kasturi Kabab 310
Chicken Banjara Kabab 360
Chicken Sholey Kabab 350
Chicken Rojali Kabab 410
Tulunad Chicken Kabab 320
Chicken Tangdi Kabab 380
Chicken Tiranga Kabab 340
Chicken Lasooni Kabab 355
Pomfret Tandoori APS
Baby Rawas Tandoori APS
Prawns Tandoori APS
Nonveg Kabab Platter 1390
KHANE KE SAATH SAATH
Veg Raita 110
Curd (Youghurt) 95
Pineapple Raitha 135
Boondi Raitha 120
Alu & Pudina Raitha 100
Green Salad 85
Veg Russian Salad 190
N-v Russian Salad 260
Papad Roasted / Fry 30/35
Masala Papad 50
INDIAN MAIN COURSE
VEG (TARKARI)

Channa Masala 210
Alu Gobi/Palak / Mutter 220
Baingan Bhartha 245
Dum Alu Kashmiri 270
Durn Alu Punjabi 280
Bhendi Masala Fry 280
Bhendi -do-pyaza 270
Bhendi Fry 260
Sham Savera Kofta 410

Cheese Kofta 340




Kaju Masala / Curry

Corn Capsicum Masala
Malai Kofta

Mushroom Kadai
Mushroom Masala

Paneer Makhanwala
Paneer Kadai / Handi
Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Mussllam / Pasanda
Paneer Mutter / Palak
Paneer Koliwada Masala
Paneer Tawa Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Kaju Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Punjabi Dahi Kadi

Stuffed Capsicum/ Tomato
Green Peas Masala / Tomato
Veg Hyderabadi / Kolhapuri
Veg Kadai/ Handi

Veg Keema Masala

Veg Kofta

Veg Makhanwala

Veg Seekh Kabab Masala
Veg Bhuna Masala

Veg Chilli Milli

Veg Tawa Masala

Veg Tiranga

Veg Maratha

Dal Palak

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Kolhapuri

Birbal Chaman

Chef Special Veg

Paneer Lajawab

Paneer Lababdar

i

330
275
305
285
260
280
260
270
350
240
280
260
280
320
260
255
280
250
255
245
280
290
270
340
270
260
260
380
290
190
160
180
190
360
440
300
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DAWAT-E-MURG

Murg Musalam (F)
Murg Musalam (H)
Butter Chicken (H)
Butter Chicken (F)
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Kadai

Chicken Do-pyaza (BL)
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Chatni Masala (BL)
ChickenAcharWala (BL)
Green Chicken

Chicken Amritsari (BL)
Chicken Tawa Masala (BL)
Chicken Rara (BL)
Chicken Rasita

Chicken Tikka Masala
Methi Chicken (BL)
Egg Curry/ Masala
Chicken Masala
Chicken Masala Agri
Chicken Afghani
Chicken Maharaja
Chicken Keema
Chicken Patiyala
Chicken Maratha (F)
Chicken Maratha (H)
Ginger Chicken

Nargis Chicken

Chicken Coriander Curry
Chicken Lajawab
Chicken Lababdar

MEAT BAZAR

Mutton Masala
Mutton Handi (F)
Mutton Handi (H)
Mutton Hyderabadi
Mutton Kolhapuri
Mutton Kadai
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790
440
385
750
290
250
270
2
280
280
320
320
290
330
330
305
295
185
220
235
340
450
290
310
620
380
380
410
330
340
350

300
990
580
330
320
325
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Mutton Rogan Josh 330
Mutton Tawa Masala 340
Mutton-Do-Pyaza 330
Mutton Masala Agri 320
FLAVUORS OF MALVANI
Veg Malvani 210
Komdi Wade 305
Mutton Wade 380
Wade (4 Pcs) 95
Chicken Malvani 235
Chicken Malvani Handi (F) 680
Chicken Malvani Handi (H) 430
Gavti Chicken Malvani Handi (F) APS
Gavti Chicken Malvani Handi (H) APS
Chicken Lapeta (F) 690
Chicken Lapeta (H) 440
Mutton Handi Malvani (F) 995
Mutton Handi Malvani (H) 560
Mutton Lapeta (F) 1020
Mutton Lapeta (H) 580
Bater Choice of Flavour APS
CHINESE MAIN COURSE
(VEG)

Paneer Chilly / Manchurian 255
Veg Chilly/Machurian 205
Veg Balls in Green Sauce 230
Veg Ginger Sauce 225
Veg Hong Kong Sauce 243
Veg Hot Garlic Sauce 240
Veg Malaysian Curry 320
Veg Lolly Pop 250
Gobi Manchurian 220
Mushroom in Choice of Sauce 295
Baby Corn in Choice of Sauce 290
Mushroom Oyster Sauce 280
Mushroom Chilly / Manchurian 270

Veg in Schezwan Sauce 240




Spicy Coriander Paneer 305
Veg Shanghai Rice 350
Veg Oriental Rice 370
Basil Pudina Rice 210
Veg Yellow Curry 320
CHINESE MAIN COURSE
(NON VEG)

Chicken Chilly / Manchurian 260
Shredded Chicken in Green Sauce 280
Dice Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce 290
Dice Chicken in Hunan Sauce 300
Shredded Chicken in Ginger Sauce 300
Chicken in Oyster Sauce 295
Chicken Oriental Rice 390
Chicken Egg Shanghai Rice 380
Chicken Malaysian Curry 390

PEARLS FROM OCEAN

Fish Curry (Choice of Fish)
(Coconut Based Curry)

Fish Chatni Masala (Choice of Fish)
(mint Base Grewvy in Green Colour)

Pomfret Tawa / Rava Fry
Surmai Tawa / Rava Fry
Jitada Tawa/ Rava Fry

APS
APS
APS

APS
APS

Baby Surmai/ Rawas Tawa / Rawa Fry = APS
Bombay Duck (Bombil ) Tawa / Rava Fry APS

Prawns Tawa / Rava Fry
Crab Choice of Flavours
Shell Sukkha

Prawns Tawa / Rava Fry
Bharela Pomfret

APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

Mackreal Tawa F ry / Rawa Fry (Bangda) APS




INDIAN BREAD

AATE KA KARAMATH
Bhakri 28
Tandoori Roti / Butter Roti 28/36
Roti ki Tokri 360
Naan / Butter Naan 47/55
Kulcha / Butter Kulcha 42/52
Paratha / Butter Paratha 45/52
Cheese Naan / Kulcha 110
Cheese Butter Garlic Naan 150
Garlic Kulcha / Naan 75
Butter Garlic Naan 85
Lachha Paratha 55
Aloo Paratha 95
Stuffed Kulcha / Paratha 100
Neer Dosa (1 pc.) 19
BASMATI KA KHUSHBU
Steam Rice 110
Jeera Rice 150
Ghee Rice 175
Veg Biryani / Pulao 225
Veg Dum Biryani 240
Veg Matka Biriyani 250
Chicken Biriyani 260
Chicken Tikka Biriyani 300
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 275
Chicken Matka Biryani (BL) 335
Chicken Dum Biryani 285
Mutton Biryani 375
Mutton Hyderabadi Biryani 385
Dal Khichadi 210
Dal Khichdi Tadka 235
Palak Khichdi 240
Curd Rice 200

Curd Rice Tadka 220
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ORIENTAL-MAIN COURSE

Veg/N Veg
Sweet & Sour 245/260
Oyster Chilly Garlic Noodles 235/ 260
Burnt Chilly Fried Rice 275/290
Pot Rice 335/355
Coriander Rice 250/270

RICE, NOODLES & CHOUPSEY

Veg Fried Rice 210
Mush Fried Rice 220
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 220
Veg Triple Schezwan Fried Rice 260
Veg Hakka Noodles 210
Veg Schezwan Noodles 245
Chicken Schezwan Noodles 240
Chicken Triple Schezwan Noodles / Rice 290/310
Chicken Singapur Rice 330
Chicken Hakka Noodles 230
Egg Schezwan Rice 210
Egg Fried Rice 200
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice 240
Chicken Fried Rice 230
Chilly Garlic Chicken Noodles 250
Veg American Chr ,suey 290
Veg Combinatioi. Rice 240
Chicken Combination Rice 275
Chicken American Choupsey 330
Burnt Garlic Veg Noodles 230

BAMBOOS SPECIAL

Chicken Bamboo Biriyani 410
Mutton Bamboo Biriyani 480
Veg Bamboo Biryani 340




DESSERTS
(KUCH MEETHA HO JAYEE)

Kinara Fussion

Gadbad Ice Cream
American Nuts

Kesar Pista

Butter Scotch

Ice Cream Cone

Desi Kulfi

Hot Chocolate with Brownie
Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

BEVERAGES.
( HOT & COLD)

Soft Drinks 300ml
Soft Drinks 600ml
Soda 300ml

Soda 600ml

Bottle Water

Fresh Lime Water/ Soda
Jaal Jeera Water / Soda
lee Tea

Butter Milk (Chaas)
Solkadi

Mango Lassi

Lassi Sweet or Salt
Tea

Coffee

250
70
130

41

65

D8

40

25
50/60
45/55
90

65

60
100
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